11042900 4,037.39 10 BAG 0.300 3,845.13 38,451.30 0.00 0.00 38,451.30 2.50 961.28 2.50 961.28 40,373.86 

Grand Total 118 3.492 244,686.4

3 

0.00 0.00 244,686.43 7,028.37 7,028.37 258,743.17 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

259.00 

0.00 

0.17-

259,002.00 

Total in Words  [  Two Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand Two Rupees Only ]